
Wednesday Jan. 20, 6pm Mahanoy Area Away
Saturday Jan. 23, 6pm Tri Valley Away
Tuesday Jan. 26, 6pm North Schuylkill Home

Wednesday Jan. 27, 6pm Pine Grove Home
Saturday Jan. 30, 6pm Williams Valley Home
Tuesday Feb. 2, TBD Executive Education Away
Thursday Feb. 4, 4pm ELCO Duals
Saturday Feb. 6, 10am Palmerton Home
Tuesday Feb. 9, 7pm CMVT  (Varsity Only) Away

Wednesday Feb. 10, 6pm Halifax Away
Thursday Feb. 11, 6pm Mt. Carmel Away
Saturday Feb. 13, 4pm Schuylkill Valley Home

Wednesday Feb. 17, 6pm Jim Thorpe Away
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